
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT          1597         185967        16181        1598412

 104 N KOREA        MT            20           2237          311          20094

 105 CHINA          MT           291          44516         2869         592561

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2471         152679        15678        1244594

 108 HG KONG        MT            63          10640          632         235401

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           2174           29          12312

 111 THAILND        MT            17           6172         1151         209425

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           677         124301         3283         904897

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1255          64436         5192         361521

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            716          108          34863

 118 INDNSIA        MT           149          19689          993         146407

 123 INDIA          MT             6            836           41          15303

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3           2592

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            600

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           63          11287

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3           2061

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            1            650

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            468

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           12          66096

 205 U KING         MT            57          19165          252         258618

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            2          34436

 207 NETHLDS        MT            77          26553         2014         857069

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           59          42556

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           3272           73          96904

 213 GERMANY        MT            18           8232          390         235205

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           1641            2           2273

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1           1006

 220 ITALY          MT             0            288           93          37633

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           13           3233

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            290

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            549

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           2684

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            3           1245

 302 CANADA         MT            23          10710          274         146167

 304 USA            MT           548         256704         6285        2686811

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           38          18261

 311 CST RCA        MT             1            491            2            973

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            300

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           38           8930

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            960            4           9785

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           3164

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0            668

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            3           3334

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            4           5485

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            0            546

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -            2            513

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2            518

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           3197         2546         420978

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            224           15           8608

 620 GUAM           MT             2            444           20           8276

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            203

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            7           2839

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            3            643

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           145          84093          784         530416

 105 CHINA          MT            10           1622           74          12008

 106 TAIWAN         MT            29          11199          300         113045

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            996           55         115788

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           12           2171

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          214          16645

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           9538

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            466          105          20186

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           15           5828

 118 INDNSIA        MT             6           1846           32          11065

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            600

 205 U KING         MT            11          13456          143         107384

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           1018            0           1018

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           49          24606

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           16          15940

 213 GERMANY        MT            14           4168          329         120154

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           1641            1           1641

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14          19747

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3          10905



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 304 USA            MT           108          66501          865         574200

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           10           8306

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            960            0           6132

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            340

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1814           18          12123

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            859

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           505          33064         9664         484903

 104 N KOREA        MT            20           2237          311          20094

 105 CHINA          MT            37           7935          481         109356

 106 TAIWAN         MT            27           6088          161          54379

 108 HG KONG        MT             7           1732          119          34929

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           2174           16           8525

 111 THAILND        MT             4           1679           47          13474

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            16           7620          153          64683

 113 MALYSIA        MT           807          36316         2041         121918

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           7524

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           12           5853

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           21          11477

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            468

 205 U KING         MT             2           4932            9          56212

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            2          34436

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            495           49          21764

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            5          10107

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           2822           15          14767

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           1419           33          69336

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           76          13264

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           13           3233

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            290

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            244

 302 CANADA         MT            23          10710          270         134311

 304 USA            MT           366         155698         3122        1405427

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           38           8930

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            273

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            358

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            4           5485

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            0            273

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -            1            264

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2            518

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           1383           26          15170

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           13           6240

 620 GUAM           MT             2            444           19           7889

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            203

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            7           2839

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            3            643

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           947          68810         5733         583093

 105 CHINA          MT           243          34959         2310         471197

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2415         135392        15215        1077170

 108 HG KONG        MT            54           7912          454          84684

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1           1616

 111 THAILND        MT            13           4493          887         179306

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           661         116681         3127         830676

 113 MALYSIA        MT           448          27654         3044         219417

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            716           84          21511

 118 INDNSIA        MT           143          17843          951         129489

 123 INDIA          MT             6            836           20           3826

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3           2592

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           63          11287

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3           2061

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            1            650

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           12          66096

 205 U KING         MT            43            777           99          95022

 207 NETHLDS        MT            76          25040         1967         834287

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            4           7843

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            450           43          66197

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2645           26          45715

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            632

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1           1006

 220 ITALY          MT             0            288            2           4622

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            549

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           2440
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            3           1245

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            951

 304 USA            MT            74          34505         2295         707184

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           28           9955

 311 CST RCA        MT             1            491            2            973

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            300

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2           3380

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           2466

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0            668

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            3           3334

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            0            273

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -            1            249

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2501         393685

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            224            2           1509

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            2            387

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


